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Horaire: de 12:30 a 14:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

DP51 1 dealendl Y @\s
Semestre: S5
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle: L3 (Bib fste) il
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AAMAROUCH YOUNESS M137372878 UA125246
2  ADALI MUSTAPHA 7202800648 PA106805
3  AHBAR FAIZA 7228300964 PA74112
4  AHDOUF ASMA M130430427 UB110566
5 AIT ABDI AICHA D130538219 PA166160
6 AIT ALI ADBESSALAM 1513935273 UC142507
7 ALAOUI IMANE M130001624 U201805
8 AMESSIRD FATIMA D134240712 PA175256
9 AMIN MOHAMED 7198300075 PA73254
10 AMIR MARYAME D137232723 PA183993
11 AMZOUGH NAIMA 7207600101 VA42723
12 ASFARAAH DRISS 7202800297 U170713
13 BAKI SAFAE 7.212800409 UC143370
14 BAMMOU AHMED M130117045 U201625
15 BEDDAH FATIMA M130070901 UA124070
16 BEN MHAMED SALMA M132329258 U209093
17 BEN SALEM MOHAMED 7217000692 U98024
18  BISSI LATIFA M139170691 VA148769
19 BOUASSASSE HIND M138313724 U203148
20 BOUKHLIF ILYASS M137192220 UA132651
21  BOUWDAD SALAH M135399870 UB94515
22  BOUZEKRAOUI FATIMA ZAHRA 7162802575 U142443
23 CHAMI OUALID M130022803 UA128646
24  CHIBI YOUSSEF 7222801544 UA23618
25 COURBA AZ1Z 7192800977 UB76137
26 DABIR MOHAMMED 7152802825 CD232204
27  DEHBI CHAIMA D130904775 PA161635
28 EDAOUDI ALI 7182800803 U148343
29 EDDAOUDI YOUSSEF 7182800513 U138748
30 ED-DINY ABDELHADI M133265579 UC160723
31 EL AZZOUZI SALAH EDDINE M134172544 UB111227
32 EL AZZOUZI YOUSSOUF M137240619 UD18622
33 EL BOUAZZAOUI SAID M131473227 UC159132
34 EL BOUNOUHI MAATALLA 7168300965 JE158026
35 EL GHACHI BOUCHRA 7227600651 VA93544
36 EL HAMDI ALAOUI MOHAMMED 7162800621 UC108869
37 EL OIRZADI ABDELMOUGHUITE 7222800663 P278004
38 ELATTIOUI FATIMA M135428045 UD19031
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EL-HASNAOUI NEZHA

ENNAJAH FATIMA
ES-SEMLALI MERIAM
FARAJI BRAHIM
FIHMAK KHADIJA
FIKRAOUI SABAH
HADDADI SOUAD
HAJJAJI OMAR
HORRANE LAHCEN

nardi 14 janvier 2025

N136050635
D143040032
D138120199
D134896443
7162801331
D132118350
M134412872
7222800301
7228300017
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PA252723
PA159927
PA230259
UA91056
PA174738
UD15136
UA64808
PA7034
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Horaire: de 12:30 a 14:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

DP51 1 dealendl Y @\s
Semestre: S5
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle: L4 (Bib fste) il
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement

1 ISMAILI ALAOUI EL MEHDI M132416102 UD7212

2 JERRAR ABD ESSAMAD 7222801744 UB76592
3  JYACHI SIHAM D136084257 PA268834
4  KABIRI HAFID 7202800118 UC39473
5 KADDOURI ABDELATI M136308329 UC159386
6 KARAOUI MOHAMED AMINE M137427836 UD17137
7 KARIM MARIAM 7222800878 U170295

8 KARTET YASSINE 7172800417 UA109557
9 KHAFOU SAID D133275627 PA163143
10 KHRAOUCH IBTISSAM M130187730 VA153038
11 LAGHZIL MOHAMED 7212800730 UA76996
12 LAKOUZ MIMOUNE D137054287 PA183104
13 LOTFI NORISSABAH 7.202800804 UA81282
14 MADANE GHEZLAN M130051778 UB99685
15 MAHAMOU HALIMA M147122130 UB106638
16 MAHAMOU SOKAYNA M147122131 UB101133
17  MALIKI ALAOUI LALLA FATIMA ZAHR 7202801077 U85427

18 MANSOUR KARIMA M132429991 UD11582
19 MBARKI SALMA M133438386 U196141

20 MGHOU SAIDA 7207600181 CN18651
21  MOUAFFAK AYOUB 7187600434 VA105365
22  MOUZOUN KARIMA M135488469 UA122470
23  NABIL MOHAMED 7222801511 1197605

24  NABILI NADA 7228300200 PA100545
25 NACIRI MOHAMED 7222800195 UC39058
26 NOUARI AHMED 7227600814 UB73408
27  OUABI MIMOUN D139463834 PA159579
28 OUBELLA ABDELAAZIZ 7212800868 JA107886
29 OUGHRIS SOUMIYA M134448651 UA128326
30 OU-HASSOU DRISS 7227000480 UB70037
31  OUHMOURI SAMIR 7228301058 PA132695
32  OUHTI IBRAHIM M130120743 UB104612
33  OUJANA HASSNAE M135192526 VA153059
34 OULHOURCHEMT BASMA M137217239 U203774
35 RAHMANE YOUSSEF 7.207600450 UB80479
36 RIOUAK HAFSA 7220502388 CB264640
37 SAADI MOHAMMED 7192801394 U136722

38  SALILI ACHRAF M131454292 UD16445
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SASSI

SASSIOUI
SGHIR

SLIMANI
SRHIRI

TAHIRI

TAHIRI ALAOUI
TERMASS
ZEDDOU
ZEROUAL

MOUHSSINE
MARYAME
OMAR
MOHAMED
ZOHRA
TARRIQ
ZAKIA
SALMA
MARYEM
MOHAMED

nardi 14 janvier 2025

1512933019
M130097936
7228300153
7222800469
M132510939
M137477361
M134295953
M131299222
7212800098
M130235684
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UC164119
UA110040
U193454
U210023
UA104090
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